VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » ltem 545
Virginia Port Authority

[tem 545

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Water Transportation System Planning (62700)

Port Facilities Planning (62701)
Fund Sources:

Special

Commonwealth Transportation

$537,012

$537,012

$400,000

$137,012

$538,631

$538,631

$400,000

$138,631

Authority: Title 62.1, Chapter 10, Code of Virginia.
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